DROSCAND

MM PLUGG M/PAKNING

7504-00

Artikkelnr.

75040008
75040010
75040012
75040014
75040016
75040018
75040020
75040022
75040024
75040026
75040027
75040033
75040036
75040042
75040048

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe

Type
Materiale

Gjengetype

Gjenge

M8x1.0M
M10x1.0M
M12x1.5M
M14x1.5M
M16x1.5M
M18x1.5M
M20x1.5M
M22x1.5M
M24x1,5M
M26x1.5M
M27 x2.0M
M33x2.0M
M36x2,0M
M42x2.0M
M48x2,0M
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Stal

Finnes i materialer: AISI 316 (Se relaterte produkter)
700

Plugg

Stal

Metrisk
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